
            Anlage 1 
 

Zustandekommen der Haushaltssatzung 
 

und der 
 

Nachtragshaushaltssatzung 2011 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Datum des 
Stadtratsbe- 
schlusses 
 
 
Datum der 
staatsaufsichtlichen 
Genehmigung 
 
 
Datum der 
öffentlichen  
Bekanntmachung 
 
 
Zeitraum der 
öffentlichen  
Auslegung des 
Haushaltsplanes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Haushalts- 
satzung 

 
 
 

09.12.2010 
 
 
 
 

01.02.2011 
 
 
 
 

04.03.2011 
 
 
 
 

07.03.2011 
bis 

18.03.2011 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Nachtrags- 
haushaltssatzung 

 
 
 

21.06.2011 
 
 
 
 

28.07.2011 
 
 
 
 

19.08.2011 
 
 
 
 

22.08.2011 
bis 

02.09.2011 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


